1979 KX80 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
ENGINE COVERS

F [
\'BQNT KX80-A2 —]

KX80-A2

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1979 KX80

PARTS LIST
ENGINE COVERS

ITEM NAME

GASKET,MAGNETO COVER (Ref # 1)
COVER,CHAIN (Ref # 2)
COVER,MAGNETO (Ref # 3)
COVER,MAGNETO (Ref # 3)
GASKET,CLUTCH COVER (Ref # 4)
COVER,CLUTCH (Ref # 5)
COVER,CLUTCH,F.BLACK (Ref # 5)
FILLER,OIL (Ref # 6)

GAUGE,OIL LEVEL (Ref #7)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 8)
OIL SEAL TB16267 (Ref # 9)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 10)
SCREW,PAN HEAD,5X30 (Ref # 11)
SCREW,PAN HEAD,6X22 (Ref # 12)

SCREW-PAN-CROS,6X25,B (Ref # 13)

WASHER PLAIN (Ref # 14)

PART NUMBER

11009-11M1
14026-1021
14031-1038
14031-1038
11009-1110
14032-1014
14032-1027
16115-018
52005-1005
92001-1352
92051-003
92001-1352
92011-032
92009-1075
220C0625
411F0600

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

U U1l 0 W Ul = 00 )= = a a a a a a



