

1979 KX80

PARTS LIST ENGINE COVERS

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,MAGNETO COVER (Ref # 1)	11009-1111	1
COVER,CHAIN (Ref # 2)	14026-1021	1
COVER,MAGNETO (Ref # 3)	14031-1038	1
COVER,MAGNETO (Ref # 3)	14031-1038	1
GASKET,CLUTCH COVER (Ref # 4)	11009-1110	1
COVER,CLUTCH (Ref # 5)	14032-1014	1
COVER,CLUTCH,F.BLACK (Ref # 5)	14032-1027	1
FILLER,OIL (Ref # 6)	16115-018	1
GAUGE,OIL LEVEL (Ref # 7)	52005-1005	1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 8)	92001-1352	8
OIL SEAL TB16267 (Ref # 9)	92051-003	1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 10)	92001-1352	5
SCREW,PAN HEAD,5X30 (Ref # 11)	92011-032	3
SCREW,PAN HEAD,6X22 (Ref # 12)	92009-1075	8
SCREW-PAN-CROS,6X25,B (Ref # 13)	220C0625	5
WASHER PLAIN (Ref # 14)	411F0600	5